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David Duncan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Duncan
Postcode KT14 6PP
Date of birth April 1916

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CARDUNAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND HOMES
LIMITED

CARDUNAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND HOMES
LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND
RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND
RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND COUNTRY
HOMES LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND COUNTRY
HOMES LIMITED

CARDUNAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND COUNTRY
PROPERTIES LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND COUNTRY
PROPERTIES LIMITED
CARDUNAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

GARDEN OF ENGLAND HOMES
(SOUTHERN) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01826896

01526772

01826896

01526772

01904054

01904054

02040056

02040056

01830700

02040057

02040057

01830700

02015076

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900246058

900246058

38 Blackwood Close
West Byfleet

Surrey

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/02/1992 Director
12/02/1992 Company
Secretary
12/02/1992 Company
Secretary
12/02/1992 Director
01/02/1992 Company
Secretary
01/02/1992 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary
31/12/1990 23/12/1992 Company
Secretary
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David Duncan 900246058

GARDEN OF ENGLAND HOMES 02015076 Company is dissolved 31/12/1990 23/12/1992 Director
(SOUTHERN) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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